

CC No. 1064/18
BRPL v. Sandeep son of Daya Nand

28.05.2022

Pr : Sh. Ashutosh Kumar, AR of the complainant/BSES.

Sh. Tarun Ruhil, LR of the complainant.

Ld. Counsel Ms. Shruti Bhasin for BSES.

Accused absent.

NBW returned with report that no person by the name of accused resides at the given address. Put up for consideration on **31.05.2022**.

(M.P. Singh)
ASJ : Special Electricity Court
Dwarka, Delhi/28.05.2022