

1 Ct. Cases 1064/2018

BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD Vs. RAKESH S/O SUBE SINGH
PS Nazafgarh

13.04.2026

Present: Mr. Ashutosh Kumar, AR for the complainant.
Mr. Tarun Ruhil, LR for the complainant.
Ms. Shruti Bhasin, Ld. counsel for the complainant.
None for the accused.

Put up with the connected matter bearing CC
No.351/2022 titled BSES RPL vs Santosh W/o Rakesh on
30.10.2026.

(Harleen Singh)
ASJ, Special Electricity Court (South West)
Dwarka Courts, New Delhi
13.04.2026